
LED蓝牙幻彩控制器
说明书

产品名称 LED蓝牙幻彩控制器

支持系统 安卓4.4及以上/iOS 11.0以上

连接模式 蓝牙4.0

输入电压 DC5V/12V/24V

技术参数

下载应用软件

请在各大应用市场搜索“LED LAMP” 或扫描下方二维码。

1. LED LAMP

Google play商店中搜索“LED LAMP”下载。

2.应用下载成功后，需要先打开手机蓝牙功能，然后插上灯条，再打开应用，应用会自动

与灯条配对，然后可以控制灯。

手机扫描用户手册上的二维码，将“ ”下载，或在iPhone应用商店或

3 模式 选择想要的模式、
自定模式，调节速度、亮度。

、    ： 4、    自定义：可以自定颜色，
选择模式，调节速度、亮度。

操作说明

在首页界面，手动下拉刷新，APP自动搜索附近的设备，点击
“LED DMX 00-XXXX”设备后，进入灯光控制界面。

☆首先需要打开手机的蓝牙功能。
☆安卓手机用户，还要打开定位功能并允许权限。

1、     设置：可以设置RGB排序、定时、摇一摇、更换皮肤。
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5
手机播放歌曲来进行。

、   音乐：有声控和音乐，声控有百种模式选择，音乐需要
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Product name string lights(Bluetooth)

Support system Android 4.4 and above / iOS 11.0 
and above

Connection mode Bluetooth 4.0

Input voltage DC5V/12V/24V

Technical Parameters

Please search LED LAMP in major Appcenters, or scan below QR code.

Download App Software

1. Download the "LED LAMP" APP with your mobile phones by scanning the QR code on 
user manual or search the "LED LAMP" APP in iPhone APP store or Google play store.
2. After the APP are downloaded successfully, you need to turn on Bluetooth function on 
your phone firstly, then plug in the strip light, then open the APP, your APP will pair with 
the strip light automatically and you can control it.

5. Music: There are voice control and music, there are 
hundreds of modes for voice control, and music needs to 
be played by mobile phones.

Instructions
On the home page, manually pull down to refresh, the APP will 
automatically search for nearby devices, and click the 
"LED DMX 00-XXXX" device to enter the lighting control interface.

First of all, you need to turn on the Bluetooth function of your mobile phone.
Android phone users, also turn on the location function and allow permissions.

3. Mode: select the desired 
mode, custom mode, and adjust 
the speed and brightness.

4. Custom: You can 
customize the color, select the 
mode, adjust the speed and 
brightness.

1. Settings: You can set RGB sorting, timing, shaking, and 
changing skins.
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Warning:Changes or modifications to this unit not expressly approved by the party responsible 
for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
NOTE:This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following 
two conditions: 
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause 
undesired operation.

FCC Statement:This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class 
B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide 
reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in 
accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. 
However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be 
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the 
interference by one or more of the following measures:
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is 
connected.
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

RF exposure compliance statement:
This device has been evaluated to meet the general RF exposure requirement

https://manuals.plus/m/c9b3dfe11ada5ba43bd66268a0cbc6af8f860d85de279a7be1919b732947d873

